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City & Guilds 2382-22 18
th

 Edition

Requirements of Electrical Installations

BS 7671: 2018 Amendment 2

City & Guilds 2391-52

Initial and Periodic Inspection & Testing

of Electrical Installations

City & Guilds 2921-31

Design and Installation of Domestic & Small

Commercial Electric Vehicle Charging

Installations

Prices: All the above prices exclude VAT.  Delegate numbers: If we have insufficient delegate numbers booked on a course, we regret that we may have to postpone or cancel the course.

Course Fees: All course fees to be paid in full prior to the start of the course

Examination re-sits: The price of a re-sit for any examination is £95 +VAT.

Alternative dates: If you require alternative dates please contact us to discuss your needs.

Location: The training courses shown are run from our training facilities at Unit C, Fens Pool Avenue, Brierley Hill, West Midlands DY5 1QA.

EV     

Charging

18
th 

Edition

Inspection   

& Testing

COURSE

3 days

3-7

Dates available on request.

14-16 8-10

DATES: 2025

EST 

Courses

Safe Isolation & Electrical Awareness

Practical Testing (One2One)

1 day

1 day

£145
09:30 - 

16:00

£250
09:30 - 

16:00
Dates available on request.

Dates available on request.

16-20

09:30 - 

16:00
2 days £340

24-26£420
09:30 - 

16:00

5 days £855
09:30 - 

16:00

COURSE CALENDAR: 2025
01562 632 767 info@electricalskillstraining.co.uk www.electricalskillstraining.co.uk

Electrical Skills Training Ltd

info@electricalskillstraining.co.uk


