

COURSE CALENDAR: 2025



APPROVED CENTRE

01562 632 767 info@electricalskillstraining.co.uk www.electricalskillstraining.co.uk

Electrical Skills Training

Lieutical Skills Trailling					DATES: 2025								
	COURSE	LENGTH	PRICE	TIME	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JULY	AUG	SEP
18 th Edition	City & Guilds 2382-22 18 th Edition Requirements of Electrical Installations BS 7671: 2018 Amendment 2	3 days	£420	09:30 - 16:00		24-26			14-16				8-10
Inspection & Testing	City & Guilds 2391-52 Initial and Periodic Inspection & Testing of Electrical Installations	5 days	£855	09:30 - 16:00		3-7				16-20			
EV Charging	City & Guilds 2921-31 Design and Installation of Domestic & Small Commercial Electric Vehicle Charging Installations	2 days	£340	09:30 - 16:00	Dates available on request.								
EST Courses	Safe Isolation & Electrical Awareness	1 day	£145	09:30 - 16:00	Dates available on request.								
	Practical Testing (One2One)	1 day	£250	09:30 - 16:00	Dates available on request.								

Prices: All the above prices exclude VAT. Delegate numbers: If we have insufficient delegate numbers booked on a course, we regret that we may have to postpone or cancel the course.

Course Fees: All course fees to be paid in full prior to the start of the course

Examination re-sits: The price of a re-sit for any examination is £95 +VAT.

Alternative dates: If you require alternative dates please contact us to discuss your needs.

Location: The training courses shown are run from our training facilities at Unit C, Fens Pool Avenue, Brierley Hill, West Midlands DY5 1QA.